ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Watts Driver Color Options
BLFT Flat Top Bollard   15WLED    UNIV 120-277V Driver 4000K RPL Replacement Polycarbonate Lens
BLDT Dome Top Bollard AB4 Bracket & Three (3) 4" Anchor Bolts
BLDT Dome Top Bollard SS AB12 Bracket & Three (3) 12" Anchor Bolts
AB15 Bracket $ Three (3) 15" Anchor Bolts
90BS 90° Beam Spread
180BS 180° Beam Spread
270BS 270° Beam Spread
BOLLARDS - 15W LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING
407-478-3759
FEATURES
•	 Flat Top or Dome Top design with aluminum cone reflector
•	 42" extruded aluminum housing with flush mounting base and vandal-resistant screws,
optional cut down
•	 Powder coat finish over a chromate conversion coating, available in black or bronze
•	 Custom color options available1
•	 Stainless Steel housing available for Domed Top only (SS)
•	 Internal ballast tray for easy maintenance
•	 Clear Polycarbonate Lens
•	 Multiple beam spread options: 90°, 180° & 270°
•	 8" anchor bolts (std.), optional 4", 12" & 15"
•	120-277V Universal Voltage
•	 5 Year Warranty
•	 ETL Listed for Wet Locations
1Contact factory for pricing
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	Walkways
•	Boardwalks
•	Parking Lots
LED SYSTEMS INFO BLFT BLDT
Calculated L70 (TM-21) >50K >50K
Delivered Lumens 1,402 lm 1,221 lm
Total Input Watts 17 W 16 W
Luminaire Efficacy Rating (LER) 83 lm/W 74  lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT) 4000K 4000K
Color Rendering Index (CRI) >80 >80
Ambient Temperature Range 110˚F 110˚F
Universal Driver 120-277 V 120-277 V
LED System data above based on BLFT-15WLED-UNIV-4000K & BLDT-15WLED-UNIV-4000K.
LED Lumen maintenance estimates based on TM-21 projections for the light source at 25˚C ambient.
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
REPLACES
320W MH
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
LINE DRAWINGS
BOLLARDS - 15W LED
OUTDOOR LIGHTING
42 1/8”
7”
Flat Top Bollard Dome Top Bollard
ABx (x = inches: 4, 12, 15)RPL
MOUNTING OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
•	AB4 - Mounting kit, includes bracket & three (3) 4" anchor bolts
•	AB12 - Mounting kit, includes bracket & three (3) 12" anchor bolts
•	AB15 - Mounting kit, includes bracket & three (3) 15" anchor bolts
•	RPL - Replacement Polycarbonate Lens
FACTORY SELECT COLOR GUIDE
White Brown BlackSilver Bronze
COLOR NAME AND DESCRIPTION SHEEN PRODUCT VENDOR PRICING
WHT - ILP White SEMI GLOSS POLANE T SHERWIN-WILLIAMS Contact Factory for Pricing
SLV  - ILP Silver - Ultrasonic Chrome GLOSS POLANE T SHERWIN-WILLIAMS Contact Factory for Pricing
BRZ - ILP Bronze - std. & in stock SEMI GLOSS POLANE T SHERWIN-WILLIAMS Standard
BRN  - ILP Brown SEMI GLOSS POLANE T SHERWIN-WILLIAMS Contact Factory for Pricing
BLK - ILP Black SEMI GLOSS POLANE T SHERWIN-WILLIAMS Contact Factory for Pricing
Stainless Steel N/A N/A N/A Standard (BLDT)
COLORS SHOWN ABOVE ARE TO BE USED AS REFERENCE, NOT EXACT MATCH.
PLEASE REQUEST PAINT CHIPS FOR EXACT MATCH.